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Name

Bahners
Coun
Tillmann
Hoster
Tillmann
Kerkenrath
Jerke
Wittmann
Schneider
Demmer
Sander
Kronenberg
Weyen
Tolles
Kettnaker
Arends
Cloren
Reisch
Schroder
Johnen
Thieltges
Curtius-Hartung
Demmer
Esser
Finke
Hilgers
Kemper
Ruttgers
Timpe
Weber
Eicker
Schiltz
Fassbender
Wurm
Hupertz
Keersmekers
Kowitz
Brender
Feldmann
Glinther
Etheber
Schafer
Wylick
Cloren
Lange
Wahl
Scharrer
Mdiller
Schneider

Reiterwertung - Reiter

Vorname

Nathalie
Markus
Frederic
Jan
Gilbert
Katharina
Dirk
Stefanie
Marcel
Christine
Martin
Robin
Christian
Dennis
Marcel-
Natalie
Nina
Christian
Simon
Laura
Anne
Carolin
Julia
Jochen
Anna-Kristina
Stephan
Markus
Selina
Carola
Jan Niklas
Simone
Thorsten
Michael
Patrick
Mirco
Tim
Andrea
Eva
Raphaela
Nicolas
Catharine
Kristina
Paul van
Sarah
Christian
Sarah
Franziska
Laura Kathrein
Kerstin

Alle Vereine

Verein

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus
Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus
Mankartzhof
Wevelinghoven

St. Georg Bittgen
RV 94 Neuss
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Wevelinghoven
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Udesheim-Stiittgen
KF W&W Grimlinghausen
Mankartzhof
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Béckemeshof
Osterath

Gut Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Wevelinghoven

Gut Neuhaus
Hilgershof

FSF Neuss
Forderkreis Dressur
Neuss-Grefrather RC
RV 94 Neuss
Liedberg

RV 94 Neuss

Gut Béckemeshof
RFV Neuss
Udesheim-Stiittgen
St. Johannes Waat
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Wevelinghoven

Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
FSF Neuss
Wevelinghoven
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Buscherhéfe Bittgen
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Priifungen

29
29
23
23
20
19
14
12
12
10
10
10
10
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02. Dez. 2011

Punkte

1317
1307
1052
1027
891
872
631
584
548
477
476
445
438
422
401
395
354
330
319
314
303
289
272
263
263
258
246
244
237
233
225
220
219
212
206
190
186
185
183
183
182
175
169
147
145
145
142
141
141



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95

97
98
99
100
101
102

Name

Dorok-Heinen
Schmitz
FrieR
Strunk
Wolters
Exel von
Kréppel
Roeb
Blocker
Kather
Riedel
Sander
Buschhuter
Caster
Holz

Lotz

Daue
Kronenberg
Rose
Grabandt
Barisch
Huttenbrink
Vol
Hartmann
Hoppe
John

Piel
Bender
Titzer
Schug
Teister
Bommes
Herschel
Hoeveler
Jansen
Kersjes
Weber
Drebes
Hintzen
Oellers
Pelle
Arends
Burmeister
Fihser
Herzog
Kihne
Lengsfeld
Lieder
Mdiller
Baitz
Golasch
Hyypia
Kaufmann

Vorname

Jessica
Constanze
Stefanie
Anne
Jana-Katharina
Julia Catherine
Corinna
Anke

Berit
Denise
Kristina
Lara

Julia

Fiona
Dominique
Laura
Yvonne
Martin
Marc
Manon
Anna Maria
Claudia
Katrin
Sarah
Anne
Vanessa
Stefanie
Nina

Lisa

Diana
Melanie
Andrea
Nadine
Ursula
Stephanie
Katharina
Danielle
Jennifer
Nadine
Tatjana
Allessandra
Bejamin
Henriette
Maria

Julia
Dorothee
Isabelle
Christina
Monika
Michaela
Christoph
Susanna
Verena

Verein

Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Bayer Dormagen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Wevelinghoven
Osterath

Hilgershof

Liedberg

RFV Kaarst

Am Fronhof

Haus Vogelsang

St. Johannes Waat
Hilgershof

Am Fronhof

Am Fronhof
Grimlinghausen

St. Georg Grevenbroich
Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Am Fronhof
Hilgershof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Mankartzhof

Gut Neuhaus
Hilgershof
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Hilgershof

Bayer Dormagen

Gut Béckemeshof
Liedberg

St. Johannes Waat
St. Georg Bittgen
Forderkreis Dressur
St. Georg Bittgen
Hochneukirch-Jiichen
Am Fronhof

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Am Fronhof

St. Georg Bittgen
Udesheim-Stiittgen
St. Georg Bittgen
Wevelinghoven
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Neukirchen-Hilchrath
J. v. Werth Holzbittgen
Bayer Dormagen

Am Fronhof

ARV Bittgen

Haus Vogelsang
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Bayer Dormagen
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Priifungen
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Punkte

139
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
133
130
128
97
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
92
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
88
84
50
50
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Name

Kugler
Kuwertz
Lotz
Siegelkow
Strauch
Terwyen
Weyers
Helmert
Holzle
Kamp
Stroter
Taverniti
Bofimann
Rahmen
Vogel
Schade
Wiertz
Heiland
Priser
Biniasch
Schneider

Vorname

Nadine
Bjorn
Laura
Nora
Corinna
Ann-Christine
Daniela
Nora
Dana
Stefanie
Jacqueline
Kerstin
Britta
Maike
Caroline
Sonja
Britta
Andrea
Jorg
Kerstin
Daniela

Verein

Bayer Dormagen
Gut Béckemeshof
Hilgershof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
St. Johannes Waat
Hilgershof

Neusser RC
Udesheim-Stiittgen
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
Bayer Dormagen
Forderkreis Dressur
St. Johannes Waat
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Béckemeshof
ARV Bittgen

Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven

Gut Béckemeshof

Priifungen

JEE R\ IE (U (U UL UK (U U IS U\ U U O U (U U G QI i

Punkte

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
41
40
40
38
38



